
NAME EMAIL
Ahnell,	
  Blake Blake.Ahnell@Colorado.EDU
Altangerel,	
  Udval Udval.Altangerel@Colorado.EDU
Beutler,	
  Curtis Curtis.Beutler@Colorado.EDU
Buzek,	
  Emily Emily.Buzek@Colorado.EDU
Cailes,	
  Rachel Rachel.Cailes@Colorado.EDU
Casey,	
  Thomas Thomas.Casey@Colorado.EDU
Chancellor,	
  Gregory Gregory.Chancellor@Colorado.EDU
Christie,	
  Sean Sean.Christie@Colorado.EDU
Coburn,	
  Clarissa Clarissa.Coburn@Colorado.EDU
DelPiccolo,	
  Luca Luca.Delpiccolo@Colorado.EDU
Gillman,	
  Reghan Reghan.Gillman@Colorado.EDU
Hernandez-­‐Rimer,	
  Garrett gahe3895@Colorado.EDU
Knight,	
  Katelynne Katelynne.Knight@Colorado.EDU
Lautmann,	
  Zachary Zachary.Lautmann@Colorado.EDU
Linenfelser,	
  Andrew Andrew.Linenfelser@Colorado.EDU
Livingston,	
  Ashleigh Ashleigh.Livingston@Colorado.EDU
Lubchenco,	
  Sterling Sterling.Lubchenco@Colorado.EDU
McManus,	
  Sean Sean.Mcmanus@Colorado.EDU
Moyers,	
  Michael Michael.Moyers@Colorado.EDU
Posen,	
  Alexander Alexander.Posen@Colorado.EDU
Quevedo,	
  Sally Sally.Quevedo@Colorado.EDU
Seaward,	
  Ashley Ashley.Seaward@Colorado.EDU
Smith,	
  Cameron Cameron.L.Smith@Colorado.EDU
Smith,	
  Madison Madison.L.Smith@Colorado.EDU
Stein,	
  Jeremy Jeremy.Stein@Colorado.EDU
Stephens,	
  Tanner Tanner.Stephens@Colorado.EDU
Stodgell,	
  Jennifer Jennifer.Stodgell@Colorado.EDU
Webber,	
  Meagan Meagan.Webber@Colorado.EDU
Wilson,	
  Tiana Tiana.Wilson@Colorado.EDU

Campbell,	
  Luke Luke.Campbell@Colorado.EDU
Chambers,	
  Edwin Edwin.Chambers@Colorado.EDU
Davis,	
  Alaire Alaire.Davis@Colorado.EDU
Hartman,	
  Blaine blha3975@Colorado.EDU
Kramer,	
  Mariel Mariel.Kramer@Colorado.EDU
Lizza,	
  Caitlin Caitlin.Lizza@Colorado.EDU
Matsumoto,	
  Ross Ross.Matsumoto@Colorado.EDU
Meyer,	
  Joseph Joseph.Meyer@Colorado.EDU
Nimkoff,	
  Alec Alec.Nimkoff@Colorado.EDU
Selinger,	
  Elana Elana.Selinger@Colorado.EDU


